
  

Day Date Time Home vs Away Field

Monday 11-Jun 6:00pm 5 vs 9 Eastpointe Mem.

Wednesday 13-Jun 6:30pm 5 vs 3 LCN

Thursday 14-Jun 6:00pm 6 vs 8 Kyte 1

 Friday 15-Jun 6:00pm 2 vs 4 Eastpointe Mem.

     

Monday 18-Jun 6:00pm 4 vs 5 Eastpointe Mem.

Monday 18-Jun 8:30pm 7 vs 9 Eastpointe Mem.

Wednesday 20-Jun 6:00pm 2 vs 1 Kyte A

Wednesday 20-Jun 6:00pm 7 vs 6 Kyte 1

Wednesday 20-Jun 6:30pm 9 vs 3 LCN

Friday 22-Jun 6:00pm 8 vs 9 Kyte A

Friday 22-Jun 6:00pm 1 vs 4 Kyte 1

Friday 22-Jun 6:00pm 6 vs 5 Eastpointe Mem.

Friday 22-Jun 8:30pm 3 vs 2 Eastpointe Mem.

Saturday 23-Jun 6:00pm 1 vs 6 Kyte A

Saturday 23-Jun 6:00pm 2 vs 7 Kyte 1

Monday 25-Jun 6:00pm 9 vs 4 Eastpointe Mem.

Monday 25-Jun 8:30pm 5 vs 8 Eastpointe Mem.

Wednesday 27-Jun 6:00pm 2 vs 5 Kyte A

Wednesday 27-Jun 6:00pm 4 vs 7 Eastpointe Mem.

Wednesday 27-Jun 6:30pm 1 vs 3 LCN

Friday 29-Jun 6:00pm 4 vs 8 Eastpointe Mem.

Friday 29-Jun 8:30pm 6 vs 9 Eastpointe Mem.

Monday 2-Jul 8:30pm 1 vs 8 Kyte A

Monday 2-Jul 8:30pm 2 vs 9 Kyte 1

Tuesday 3-Jul 6:00pm 8 vs 3 Kyte A

Tuesday 3-Jul 8:30pm 7 vs 5 Kyte A

Tuesday 3-Jul 8:30pm 6 vs 4 Kyte 1

     

Monday 9-Jul 6:00pm 5 vs 1 Eastpointe Mem.

Monday 9-Jul 8:30pm 3 vs 7 Eastpointe Mem.

Monday 9-Jul 6:00pm 4 vs 2 Kyte B

Monday 9-Jul 8:30pm 8 vs 6 Kyte B

Wednesday 11-Jul 6:00pm 9 vs 8 Eastpointe Mem.

Wednesday 11-Jul 6:30pm 3 vs 5 LCN

Thursday 12-Jul 6:00pm 1 vs 2 Kyte B

Thursday 12-Jul 8:30pm 7 vs 8 Kyte B

Friday 13-Jul 6:00pm 9 vs 6 Eastpointe Mem.

Monday 16-Jul                 6:00pm 3 vs 1 Kyte 1

Monday 16-Jul 6:00pm 9 vs 7 Eastpointe Mem.

Monday 16-Jul 8:30pm 5 vs 2 Eastpointe Mem.

Wednesday 18-Jul 6:30pm 4 vs 3 LCN

Thursday 19-Jul 6:00pm 8 vs 7 Kyte B

Friday 20-Jul 6:00pm 6 vs 2 Eastpointe Mem.

Friday 20-Jul 8:30pm 4 vs 1 Eastpointe Mem.

Friday 20-Jul 6:00pm 7 vs 1 Kyte 1
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Monday 23-Jul 6:00pm 7 vs 6 Kyte 1

Monday 23-Jul 6:00pm 2 vs 3 Eastpointe Mem.

Monday 23-Jul 8:30pm 1 vs 5 Eastpointe Mem.

Tuesday 24-Jul 6:00pm 8 vs 2 Kyte 1

Tuesday 24-Jul 6:00pm 9 vs 1 Kyte A

Wednesday 25-Jul 6:00pm 6 vs 9 Kyte 1

Wednesday 25-Jul 6:30pm 3 vs 4 LCN

Thursday 26-Jul 6:00pm 3 vs 6 Kyte A

Friday 27-Jul 6:00pm 8 vs 7 Kyte A

Friday 27-Jul 6:00pm 5 vs 4 Eastpointe Mem.

     

     

Fields:

Kyte-  Kyte Monroe  (St. Clair Shores) Playoffs :  TBD at season end

LCN - Lanse Creuse North High School

Eastpointe Memorial High School

Director- Karlene Czachorowski     (586-944-7830) Rsvl-Eastpoint Rain Out #: 586-445-5480

Kyte Monroe Rain out #:  899-1846

Team Names: Division A

 Team #: Manager Phone

 SCS Rattlers 1 Mike Federlein  586-899-7942

Cardinals 2 Bill Lafleur 586-801-4635 

Macomb Red Hawks 3 Russ Kotila  586-242-9410

Eastpointe Red Sox 4 John Catoni 586-719-9070 

Eastpointe Tigers 5 Bryan Masterson 586-822-3676

    Team Names: Division B

 SCS Bees 6 Rob Shock 586-719-2512

 SCS Reds 7 Tim Davis 313-304-5550

SCS Mud Hens 8 Jay Guzman 586-744-3962

Centerline Tigers 9 Tom Shoenherr 586-756-4853

   


